
Atlantic Community High School
Educate. Affirm. Inspire.

Varsity Baseball Schedule
2024

Home games will be played at Robert P. Miller Park Baseball Field, 1905 SW 4th Ave. Delray Beach, Fl

*Pompey Park 1101 NW 2nd St. Delray Beach, Fl

Eddie Odom, III Sandra Edwards Nicholas DeLucia
Head Baseball Coach Principal Athletic Director
eddie.odom@palmbeachschools.org

OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME DATE DAY
Boynton High Home 6:30pm Feb 20 Tuesday

Boca Raton High Away 6:30pm Feb 22 Thursday
Lincoln Park Academy Home 6:00pm Feb 28 Wednesday

Forest Hill Home 6:30pm Mar 1 Friday
Tradition Prep Home 6:30pm Mar 5 Monday

Suncoast Home 6:30pm Mar 7 Thursday
Highland Christian Home 6:30pm Mar 8 Friday

Somerset Home 6:30pm Mar 11 Monday
Suncoast Away 6:30pm Mar 14 Thursday

Seminole Ridge Home 6:30pm Mar 15 Friday
Spring Break March 18- 22

Lincoln Park Academy *Home 3:30pm Mar 23 Saturday
Tradition Prep Home 6:30pm Mar 25 Monday
Royal Palm Home 6:30pm Mar 26 Tuesday

Seminole Ridge Away 6:00pm Mar 28 Thursday
Somerset Academy Away 7:00pm April 2 Monday
Royal Palm Beach Away 6:30pm April 8 Monday

Forest Hill Away 4:00pm April 10 Wednesday
Highland Christian Away TBD April 12 Friday

Santaluces Home 6:30pm April 16 Tuesday
South Fork Away 7:00pm April 19 Friday

Somerset Academy TBD 7:00pm April 26 Friday


